EXECUTIVE CALENDAR

Senate of Pennsylvania

HARRISBURG, PA
SESSION OF 2004
Wednesday, October 6, 2004

Date
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Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
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ment

New
appoint-
ment
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24
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34

24

36

27

36

15

17

15
36

ACCOUNTANCY, STATE BOARD:
Sam Cohn, Mountville
Delbert Tyler, CPA, Monroeville

ALLENTOWN STATE HOSPITAL:
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia (Recall)

ANIMAL HEALTH AND DIAGNOSTIC COMMISSION:
Duane L. Hertzler, Loysville
David C. Kradel, D.V.M., State College

ATHLETIC COMMISSION, STATE:
Rudy N. Battle, Philadelphia
(Laid on table by discharge petition)
Charles P. Bednarik, Coopersburg
(Laid on table by discharge petition)

CLARION UNIVERSITY:
Sam Cohn, Mountville

CONSERVATION COMMISSION, STATE:
Duane Shuman, Bloomsburg

CONSTABLES’ EDUCATION AND TRAINING BOARD:

Sam Cohn, Mountville

CONTROLLER, CHESTER COUNTY:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

COSMETOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia
Ariane M. Thomas, Philadelphia

DENTISTRY, STATE BOARD:
Michael Ayes, D.D.S., Bala Cynwyd

DRUG, DEVICE AND COSMETIC BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:

Nora Peterman, Philadelphia
Stephanie Moore, Etters
Sam Cohn, Mountville
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Legislative
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Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

9-21-04

9-22-04
9-22-04
9-22-04
9-22-04
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9-22-04
9-22-04

9-21-04

6-21-04
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9-27-04
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42
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EDUCATION, SECRETARY OF:
Francis V. Barnes, Ph.D., Ottsville

ENERGY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY, PENNSYLVANIA:
Ray Bologna, Sewickley
Virginia L. Brown, Philadelphia
Ty Christy, Renfrew
Thomas Croft, Pittsburgh
Romulo L. Diaz, Jr., Philadelphia
Joseph A. Dworetzky, Philadelphia
Joyce Ferris, Philadelphia
Robert G. Sanders, Philadelphia
George B. Wolff, Palmyra

FISH AND BOAT COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
B.J. Clark, Havertown

HAMBURG CENTER:
Robert J. Angelo, Hamburg

HARNESS RACING COMMISSION, STATE:
Jeffrey A. Seder, Esq., Coatesville
Richard J. Bolte, Sr., Philadelphia

HARRISBURG STATE HOSPITAL:
B.J. Clark, Havertown
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

HIGHER EDUCATION, BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE
STATE SYSTEM:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY,
PENNSYLVANIA:

John A. Dawkins, III, Wyndmoor

Abbe Fletman, Philadelphia

Tom Knox, Philadelphia

Frank Mascara, Charleroi

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, ALLEGHENY
COUNTY:

Edward J. Borkowski, Esq., Pittsburgh

Alan D. Hertzberg, Esq., Pittsburgh

(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LANCASTER
COUNTY:
Lynne E. Fitzpatrick, Esq., Elizabethtown (Recall)
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, LAWRENCE COUNTY:

Matthew T. Mangino. Esq., New Castle
(Two-thirds vote required on above)
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Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04

6- 7-04
6- 30- 04
9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04
9-21-04
9-21-04
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42
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36
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JUDGE, COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, SOMERSET COUNTY:

Adrian R. King, Jr., Esq., Philadelphia
(Two-thirds vote required on above)

LABOR RELATIONS BOARD, PENNSYLVANIA:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS, STATE BOARD:
Daniel S. DiMucci, RLA, ASLA, West Chester

MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Radheshyam M. Agrawal, M.D., Pittsburgh

MUNICIPAL POLICE OFFICERS EDUCATION AND
TRAINING COMMISSION:

B.J. Clark, Havertown (Recall)

Stephanie Moore, Etters

Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

NURSING, STATE BOARD:
Nathan Hershey, Pittsburgh

NURSING HOME ADMINISTRATORS, STATE BOARD OF
EXAMINERS:

Laura M. Baker, Knox

Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

Barbara F. Zsigovits, Allentown

OCCUPATIONAL THERAPY EDUCATION AND LICENSURE,
STATE BOARD:

Jeffrey R. Elliott, Esq., Wernersville

Debra S. Zelnick, Philadelphia

PARDONS, BOARD OF:
Russell A. Walsh, Ph.D., Pittsburgh
(Laid on table by discharge petition)

PENNSYLVANIA STATE UNIVERSITY:
Ira M. Lubert, Philadelphia

PHYSICAL THERAPY, STATE BOARD:
Cindy Best, York Haven

PODIATRY, STATE BOARD:
Sam Cohn, Mountville

PROBATION, ADVISORY COMMITTEE:
B.J. Clark, Havertown (Recall)
Sam Cohn, Mountville
William E. Moore, Doylestown

PROBATION AND PAROLE, PENNSYLVANIA BOARD OF:
Catherine C. McVey, Harrisburg
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Legislative
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Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
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6-21-04
9-21-04

9-21-04

6- 7-04
10- 5-04

6- 28- 04

9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04

10- 4-04

9-21-04

9-21-04
9-21-04
10- 4-04

9-21-04

10- 4-04

7- 2-04
9- 21- 04

10- 4-04

15
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15
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15

25
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36

PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS, LAND SURVEYORS AND
GEOLOGISTS, STATE REGISTRATION BOARD:
Stephanie Moore, Etters
Sam Cohn, Mountville

PSYCHOLOGY, STATE BOARD:
L. Jason Small, Elkins Park

PUBLIC SCHOOL EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT BOARD:
Arthur J. Rooney, Esq., Pittsburgh
(Laid on table by discharge petition)

PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION, PENNSYLVANIA:
Adrian R. King, Jr., Esq., Philadelphia

REAL ESTATE APPRAISERS, STATE BOARD OF CERTIFIED:
Robert Kelly, Havertown

REAL ESTATE COMMISSION, STATE:
Michael Weiss, Philadelphia

SHERIFF, NORTHUMBERLAND COUNTY:
Chad A. Reiner, Leck Kill

SHERIFF, WASHINGTON COUNTY:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

SOCIAL WORKERS, MARRIAGE AND FAMILY THERAPISTS
AND PROFESSIONAL COUNSELORS, STATE BOARD:
Michael J. DeStefano, LSW, Ridgway

SPEECH-LANGUAGE AND HEARING, STATE BOARD OF
EXAMINERS:

Stephanie Moore, Etters

Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

TORRANCE STATE HOSPITAL:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

TREASURER, JEFFERSON COUNTY:
B.J. Clark, Havertown

VEHICLE MANUFACTURERS, DEALERS AND
SALESPERSONS, STATE BOARD:

Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

B.J. Clark, Havertown

VETERINARY MEDICINE, STATE BOARD:
Thomas J. McGrath, DVM, Columbia
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Legislative
Day

Senate
District

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-
ment

New
appoint-
ment

10- 4-04

9-21-04

6- 28- 04

9-21-04

10- 4-04

6- 7-04

9-21-04
10- 4-04
10- 4-04

6- 28- 04
10- 4-04

24
24

21
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15

24

16
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46
26
39

15

33

15

36

17

14
15
14

17
15

WESTERN YOUTH DEVELOPMENT CENTERS:
Sam Cohn, Mountville (Recall)
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia (Recall)

WORKERS COMPENSATION APPEAL BOARD:
David Mann, Allentown
Robert T. McIntyre, Scranton
Harold V. Fergus, Jr., Washington
John C. McFadden, Media
Henry L. Moore, Irwin
Hon. Harry Schwartz, Philadelphia
Lisa A. Watkins, Wyncote

Delores Wilson, Philadelphia
James Young, Harrisburg

BOARDS OF ASSISTANCE

ADAMS COUNTY:
Janet S. Riede, McSherrystown

ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

BEAVER COUNTY:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

BEDFORD COUNTY:
Sam Cohn, Mountville

BRADFORD COUNTY:
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

BUTLER COUNTY:
B.J. Clark, Havertown (Recall)

CARBON COUNTY:
Maria Jamison, Jim Thorpe
Stephanie Moore, Etters (Recall)
Anne C. Mason, Jim Thorpe

CENTRE COUNTY:
B.J. Clark, Havertown
Stephanie Moore, Etters
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Legislative

Senate

Name of Nominee

Re-
appoint-

New
appoint-

Referred Day District ment ment
CHESTER COUNTY:
6- 7-04 24 44 Esther R. Brown, MSN, RN, Coatesville (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
6- 7-04 24 19 Pamela G. Bryer, West Chester (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
6- 7-04 24 26 Michelle M. Cohen, BCABA, West Chester (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
6- 7-04 24 19 Michael S. Gill, Exton (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
6- 7-04 24 19 Karen Porter, West Chester (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
6- 7-04 24 9 Susan Rzucidlo, Landenberg (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
6- 7-04 24 19 Judith Wilson, Paoli (Recall) X
10- 5-04 1 (Laid on table by discharge petition)
10- 5-04 1 44 Esther R. Brown, MSN, RN, Coatesville X
10- 5-04 1 19 Pamela G. Bryer, West Chester X
10- 5-04 1 26 Michelle M. Cohen, BCABA, West Chester X
10- 5-04 1 19 Michael S. Gill, Exton X
10- 5-04 1 19 Karen Porter, West Chester X
10- 5-04 1 9 Susan Rzucidlo, Landenberg X
10- 5-04 1 19 Judith Wilson, Paoli X
CLARION COUNTY:
6- 14- 04 21 7 Nina Tinari, Philadelphia (Recall) X
DELAWARE COUNTY:
6- 7-04 24 8 Linda Osinupebi, Yeadon X
9-21-04 7 15 Stephanie Moore, Etters X
FAYETTE COUNTY:
6-28-04 15 7 Nina Tinari, Philadelphia X
FRANKLIN COUNTY:
6-28-04 15 7 Nina Tinari, Philadelphia X
INDIANA COUNTY:
9-21-04 7 15 Stephanie Moore, Etters X
JUNIATA COUNTY:
6- 7-04 24 36 Sam Cohn, Mountville (Recall) X
6- 7-04 24 15 Stephanie Moore, Etters (Recall) X
6- 7-04 24 7 Nina Tinari, Philadelphia (Recall) X
9-27-04 5 8 Nora Peterman, Philadelphia X
LEBANON COUNTY:
6- 9-04 22 8 Nora Peterman, Philadelphia (Recall) X
MCKEAN COUNTY:
10- 4-04 2 17 B.J. Clark, Havertown X
10- 4-04 2 36 Sam Cohn, Mountville X
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9-21-04

9-21-04

10- 4-04

7- 2-04

9-21-04

6-28- 04
9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04

9-21-04

10- 4-04

NNDN N

11

36
17
15

17

36

15
36

15

17

MERCER COUNTY:
Sam Cohn, Mountville
B.J. Clark, Havertown
Stephanie Moore, Etters
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

PHILADELPHIA COUNTY:
B.dJ. Clark, Havertown

POTTER COUNTY:
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

SUSQUEHANNA COUNTY:
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

UNION COUNTY:
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

VENANGO COUNTY:
Sam Cohn, Mountville

WAYNE COUNTY:
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

YORK COUNTY:
Stephanie Moore, Etters
Sam Cohn, Mountville

DISTRICT JUSTICES

ALLEGHENY COUNTY:
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia

ARMSTRONG COUNTY:
Stephanie Moore, Etters

MONROE COUNTY:
Nina Tinari, Philadelphia

PERRY COUNTY:
B.J. Clark, Havertown

WASHINGTON COUNTY:
Nora Peterman, Philadelphia
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